Raw

Raw

Raw

300
250

240

235

230

225

220

300
250

200

CMD_EIS_SRQ_CNT

00:00 05:00 10:00 15:00 20:00

01:00

Start Time (23—Feb—23 23:18:21)
CMD_EIS_DHU_CNT
00:00 05:00 10:00 15:00 20:00 01:00
Start Time (23—Feb—23 23:18:21)
STS_EIS_RPT1_CNT
00:00 05:00 10:00 15:00 20:00 01:00

Start Time (23—Feb—23 23:18:21)



Raw

Raw

Raw

300
250

300
250

200

300
250

200

STS_EIS_RP2_CNT

10:00 15:00 20:00 01:00
Start Time (23—Feb—23 23:18:21)

STS_EIS_RP3_CNT

10:00 15:00 20:00 01:00
Start Time (23—Feb—23 23:18:21)

STS_EIS_RP4_CNT

10:00 15:00 20:00 01:00
Start Time (23—Feb—23 23:18:21)




Raw

0.5

Raw

0.0

—-0.5

0.5

0.0

Raw

-0.5

STS_EIS_ERR

00:00

05:00

10:00 15:00 20:00

01:00

Start Time (23—Feb—23 23:18:21)
STS_EIS_RCV
00:00 05:00 10:00 15:00 20:00 01:00
Start Time (23—Feb—23 23:18:21)
STS_EIS_ERR_TIM
00:00 05:00 10:00 15:00 20:00 01:00

Start Time (23—Feb—23 23:18:21)



Raw

Raw

Raw

300
250

200
150

IMG_EIS_BUSY

00:00

05:00 10:00 15:00 20:00

01:00

Start Time (23—Feb—23 23:18:21)
IMG_EIS_QUE_SIZ
00:00 05:00 10:00 15:00 20:00 01:00
Start Time (23—Feb—23 23:18:21)
IMG_EIS_RCV_CNT
00:00 05:00 10:00 15:00 20:00 01:00

Start Time (23—Feb—23 23:18:21)



Raw

IMG_EIS_RCV_SIZ
2.0x10* ‘ ‘

1.5x10*
1.0x10*

5.0x10°

-5.0x10°

00:00 05:00 10:00 15:00 20:00 01:00
Start Time (23—Feb—23 23:18:21)

EIS_FLR_FLG

Raw
T[T TTTTTTTT]

00:00 05:00 10:00 15:00 20:00 01:00

EIS_FLR_LOC_X

250

200

Start Time (23—Feb—23 23:18:21)

100

50

Raw
TTT T[T T[T T[T I T [TTT]

00:00 05:00 10:00 15:00 20:00 01:00
Start Time (23—Feb—23 23:18:21)



200

EIS_FLR_LOC_Y

00:00

05:00

10:00 15:00 20:00
Start Time (23—Feb—23 23:18:21)

01:00



